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Ontario Cancer Institute (Toronto)

University of British Columbia

University Health Network (Toronto)

Université de Montréal

University of Victoria (British Columbia)

A comparoson of lung bronchioloalveolar
carcinoma to invasive adenocarcinoma - a
whole genome array-CGH study

Canadian Bioinformatics Workshops:
Bioinformatics, Genomics and Proteomics

Canadian Bioinformatices Workshop Series:
Bioniformatics, Genomics and Proteomics

Results of the 01/02/2005 CIHR Institute of Genetics Short-Term Research Visits
Competition

Updated : 14/04/2005

 $5,000

 $8,790

 $9,148

2 Mths

1 Mths

1 Mths

TermPrincipal Investigators
Institution Paid

Research Institution*
Title

Average Annual
Amount 

AVIEL-RONEN, Sarit

DUAN, Qingling

ESTEBAN, David J



 * Research Institute is displayed only when different from the institution Paid.

2

University of British Columbia

University of British Columbia

British Columbia Cancer Agency (Vancouver)

University of British Columbia

University of Saskatchewan

York University (Toronto, Ontario)

Direct Payment

McGill University

Genetic epidemiology of childhood asthma

Canadian Bioinformatics Workshop,
Bioinformatics West

Proteomics Workshop, Canadian
Bioinformatics Workshops

Canadian Bioinformatics Workshop:
Bioinformatics, Genomics and Proteomics
Workshop

 $6,700

 $10,000

 $3,495

 $9,690

3 Mths

3 Mths

1 Mths

1 Mths

TermPrincipal Investigators
Institution Paid

Research Institution*
Title

Average Annual
Amount 

MCDONALD, Merry-Lynn N

SLJOKA, Adnan

SUNG, Steve C

VALDMANIS, Paul N


