Results of the 01/02/2005 CIHR Institute of Genetics Short-Term Research Visits Competition

Updated: 14/04/2005

Principal Investigators Institution Paid Research Institution* Title	Average Annual Amount	Term
AVIEL-RONEN, Sarit	\$5,000	2 Mths
· ·	\$3,000	2 Mills
University Health Network (Toronto)		
Ontario Cancer Institute (Toronto)		
A comparoson of lung bronchioloalveolar carcinoma to invasive adenocarcinoma - a		
whole genome array-CGH study		
DUAN, Qingling	\$8,790	1 Mths
Université de Montréal		
University of British Columbia		
Canadian Bioinformatics Workshops:		
Bioinformatics, Genomics and Proteomics		
ESTEBAN, David J	\$9,148	1 Mths
University of Victoria (British Columbia)		
Canadian Bioinformatices Workshop Series:		
Bioniformatics, Genomics and Proteomics		

^{*} Research Institute is displayed only when different from the institution Paid.

Principal Investigators Institution Paid Research Institution* Title	Average Annual Amount	Term	
MCDONALD, Merry-Lynn N	\$6,700	3 Mths	
University of Saskatchewan			
University of British Columbia			
Genetic epidemiology of childhood asthma			
SLJOKA, Adnan	\$10,000	3 Mths	
York University (Toronto, Ontario)			
University of British Columbia			
Canadian Bioinformatics Workshop, Bioinformatics West			
SUNG, Steve C	\$3,495	1 Mths	
Direct Payment			
British Columbia Cancer Agency (Vancouver)			
Proteomics Workshop, Canadian Bioinformatics Workshops			
VALDMANIS, Paul N	\$9,690	1 Mths	
McGill University			
University of British Columbia			
Canadian Bioinformatics Workshop: Bioinformatics, Genomics and Proteomics Workshop			

^{*} Research Institute is displayed only when different from the institution Paid.